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Last Name
Aguirre
Andaya
Anton
Ascio
Ayala
Azurin
Bae
Baker
Balbin
Banes
Bardos
Barnette
Barrows
Bedolla
Bernhardt
Bondoc
Borla
Bruhns
Cajucom
Cegarra
Cho

Choi

Choi
Chong
Chu
Chua
Contreras
Corwin
Current
Dear

Del Carmen

in association with

Handicap Index & Course/Playing Handicap

USGA.

First Name

Ernie
Albert
Thomas
Bob
Alfred
Pete
John
William
Ray
Edward
James
Bruce
Al
Steve
Roy
Butch
Dennis
Steven
Manuel
Art
Steve
Gene
Ju

Chi

Michael Hong

Van
Ronnie
Tom
Gary
Fred
George

Triple S Seniors
La Mirada Golf Course

Handicap Revision Date: 4/15/2024

Handicap Allowance: 100%

H.l
19.8
23.2
12.7
16.3
36.1
35.7
21.8
32.2
26.8
33.7
39.1
20.5
19.3
17.0
30.9
18.5
23.8
30.2
21.4
41.0
15.9

12.4M
15.0
29.7
28.2
17.4
19.3
35.7
17.7
20.5
25.8

Red
(66.1/112/70)

16
19
9
12
32
31
18
28
23
30
35
16
15
13
27
14
20
26
17
37
12
8
11
26
24
13
15
31
14
16
22

White
(67.9/116/70)

18
22
11
15
35
35
20
31
25
32
38
19
18
15
30
17
22
29
20
40
14
11
13
28
27
16
18
35
16
19
24

Total Golfers: 112
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Last Name

Dort
Dragieff
Ellis
Engler
Erbach
Eschbach
Escuadro
Flores
Gamber
Garry
Garza

Go
Gokaldas
Gomeri
Gonzales
Grumbles
Hahm
Hahn
Hanching
Hernandez
Hernandez
Hidalgo
Horton
Howard
Infante
Javier
Jensen
Jochum
Kim

Kim

Kim

Kim

Kim
Kumar
Lardner
Larzo

Lee

First Name

Bob

Paul
James
Mike
Hermann
Don
Ramon
Kevin
Darrell
Robert
Frank
Oscar
Ray
Teddy
Ralph
Dan

Paul Choon
Paul

Ted
Emmanuel
Eugene
Mike

Jay
Tyrone
Juan
Oscar
Ronald
Bill

John
John K
Joon
YangKon
Young
Pramil
Michael
Don
Sang

H.L
25.3
12.4

8.7
15.8
32.0
36.9
29.6

9.2
14.2
22.8
23.0
22.9
25.9
22.1
18.1
25.9
36.1
12.9
20.5
25.1
30.4
34.4

8.4
31.2
27.6
18.6
11.8
19.6
23.8
18.3
21.3
111

NH
23.0
38.5
35.1
28.9

Red
(66.1/112/70)

21
8
5

12

28

33

25
5

10

19

19

19

22

18

14

22

32
9

16

21

26

30
4

27

23

15
8

16

20

14

17
7

19
34
31
25

White
(67.9/116/70)

24
11
7
14
31
36
28
7
12
21
22
21
24
21
16
24
35
11
19
24
29
33
7
30
26
17
10
18
22
17
20
g

22
37
34
28

Total Golfers: 112
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Last Name
Lim

Limon
Lopez
Maldonado
Mamaradlo
Martinez
Martinez
Marucut
McDaniels
McGonagle
Mckenna
Mendoza
Mosequera
Park

Park

Park
Pasiliao
Perez
Ramirez
Ramirez
Ratanjee
Reveles
Rodriguez
Rosario
Rush
Serrano
Shah
Solon
Stewart
Swopes
Swopes
Tall

Taylor
Thomas
Trinidad
Unzelman
Vitha

First Name

Jae

Pete
Carlos
Angel
Carlos
Bassanio
Frank
Jesus
Bob
Kevin
Gerald
Edwin
Nemie
Day
Steven
Sung Koo
Lamberto
Chindo
Tony

Val

Dhan
Jose
David
Walter
Dave
Ramon
Rajul
Vince
Donald
Roger
Ron
Doug
Lawrence
Neil

Fred
Ellwood
Dhiraj

H.L
34.7
15.3
15.7

8.4
11.4
25.7
16.7
22.2
26.4
17.0
17.9
20.6
2553
30.6
25.4
32.5
28.2
28.5
26.0
16.6
21.0
12.0
30.3
24.0
32.8
11.4
33.2
13.9

9.5
17.7
20.6
42.0
28.1
195
20.1
17.5
18.9

Red
(66.1/112/70)

30
11
12

22
13
18
22
13
14
17
21
26
21
28
24
24
22
13
17

26
20
29

29
10

14
17
38
24
15
16
13
15

White
(67.9/116/70)

34
14
14
7
10
24
15
21
25
15
16
19
24
29
24
31
27
27
25
15
19
10
29
23
32
10
32
12
8
16
19
41
27
18
19
16
17

Total Golfers: 112
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Last Name

Wajid
Walsh
Welch
Whitfield
Wilson
Wise

Yi

First Name

Syed
Edward
Ray
Herman
Jim
David
Nam Jae

H.L
15.7
26.4
37.6
54.0
41.4
32.4
10.4

Red
(66.1/112/70)

12
22
33
50
37
28
6

White
(67.9/116/70)

14
25
36
53
40
31
9

Total Golfers: 112
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